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*Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022.

Lot No. 
Lot 601
Lot 602 
Lot 603 
Lot 604
Lot 605 
Lot 606 
Lot 607 
Lot 608 
Lot 609 
Lot 610 
Lot 611 
Lot 612 
Lot 613 
Lot 614 
Lot 615
Lot 616
Lot 617

Price* 
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$470,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
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SOLD
$470,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Lot Area 

2011m2

2011m2

2011m2
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2280m2
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2007m2

2007m2

Status
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
Available
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Frontage 
30.025m 
30.025m
30.025m
30.025m
30.025m
30.025m
30.025m
32.49m
92.355m 
17.76m 
19.89m 
17.76m 
29.185m 
68.405m 
88.6m 
39.9m 
39.9m

SOLD

LAND FOR SALE 

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE

LAND RELEASE 
Bombira 6 -  
Land Only

REGISTERED 
LAND


