ESTATE—

LAND REGISTERED LAND RELEASE Bombira 6

James Hughes 0418 122 429 JamesHughes@maasgroup.com.au





Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Price*	Status
Lot 601	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 602	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 603	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 604	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 605	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 606	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 607	2011m ²	30.025m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 608	2000m ²	32.49m	\$470,000	Available
Lot 609	2000m ²	92.355m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 610	2029m ²	17.76m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 611	2789m²	19.89m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 612	2280m²	17.76m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 613	2046m ²	29.185m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 614	2010m ²	68.405m	\$470,000	Available
Lot 615	2010m ²	88.6m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 616	2007m ²	39.9m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 617	2007m ²	39.9m	SOLD	SOLD